- 1514 Sienna, WI,
1514 SIENNA, WI, 53546 53546

$124,500

Maintenance free living on a beautiful private cul-de-sac. Highly desirable Lower
unit w/2 Car Gar & patio in a 4 unit building. Completely updated w/NEW interior * 2 baths
doors, custom crown molding in LR, Kit & Hall, upgraded both baths wytile floors, °

. . . . . . Condominium,R3M
corian counter in MBA, Bead board wainscoting in baths & kitchen, refaced FP

* Sold
w/added hearth...
¢ 1300 sq ft

Millie L. Fournais
Realty Executives Premier
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1300

Tax Amount: 2215

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Amenities:

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Gas,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in
Closet(s)

Tax Year: 2014

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Cooling:
Central Air

Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Rented

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: None

Parking: Attached,Garage

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Millie L. Fournais
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Public

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Agent Email: email@email.email



